KVINNESTATISTIKEK 6 4
100 m:
Berit Berthelsen Hakadal 20
Oddrun Hokland BUL X
Kirsten Rasmussen Freidig X
Tove Bakkejord Narvik 16
Maj Lena Andersen. Tyrving X
Sidsel Ki=1las Strommen 15
Gerd von der Lippe Tyrving pid
Eirin Windhoel Op L 18
Reidun Aasnses 0.I. b
Kari Ausen Strommen X
Kari Setsaas Leinstrand iy
Liv Ostrsng Freidig X
Kjersti Jahr Tyrving 18
Ase Jorstad Strémmen 16
Birgit Olsen Kr,sund I.L. 16
Ragnhild Solgaard Tyrving X
Agnes Alkeberg Tyrving 16
Gerd Bakke Skade
Anne Karine Dahl Ringerike
Astrid Gunnes Rennebu
Tllen Throndsen Strommen 14
Gorill Stangeland Sandnes 1.F. 17
Astrid Askvik Viking X
Ase Berge Sturla >
Anne Helene Bjerke Holstad 16
Torill Blokhus Hil 16
Inger Egtvedt Hansen Teie I.F. 17
Unni Helland BUL be
Britt Krogh-SGrensen Tyrving 17
Turid Lund Halden
Anne Marie Nilsen Strommen 15
Anne Marie Schjolberg Hidelv X
Kari Tharaldsen Tyrving %
Gunn Andresen 0.1, 17
Ruth Bakke Viking 17
Ingebjorg Baksas Gjerpen I.F. 14
Lise Brustad BUL 15
Liv Gjernes Al
Kari Grdseth Strindheim
Sidsel Hansen Freidig
0ddbjorg Helstad Veldre 19
Vigdis Hjort Simonsen Tyrving X
Birgit Jenssen Freidig bd
Oddny Roskar Triumf 18
Inger Thiis Ready 19
Trine Bech Ready 15
Gjertrud Ellingsen Hil 15
Kjersti Evensen Aksla I.L.
Berit Harby Hamar 20
Ok e Hekbeskad Febbreykaln 1%
Turid Hoiby Grue 16
Anne Marie Johannessen Sola 13
Lise Klein Halden
Grethe Kleiv Vikersund £ 22

11.9
12.0
121
12.2
124
124
12.4
125
126
12.7
12.7
12 et
12.8
12.8
12.8
12.8
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.9
1249
13.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
13:0
13.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
13,0
1341
13.1
1347
13
‘]3"]
13.1
13.1
13.1
13‘1
13.1
131
13.1
13.2
13. 2
13,8
1.2
RABRZ
5. &
13.2
130
1342



100 m forts.:

Gerd Ronning
Marit Setereie
Ingjerd Ronning
Greta Stendahl
Birgit Tofthagen

200 m:

Berit Berthelsen
Cddrun Hokland
Tove Bakkejord
Gerd von der Lippe
Eirin Windhoel
Kirsten Rasmussen
Sidsel Kjellés
Oddbjorg Helstad
Ragnhild Solgaard
Anne Helene Bjerke
Kari Tharaldsen
Liv Ostreng

Unni Helland
Agnes Alkeberg
Kari Setsaas
Britt Krogh-Sorensen
Astrid Askvik

Ase JOrstad

Randi Askeland
fechodds ksdovi k
Inger Thiis
deidun Aasnsss
Ruth Bakke

Torill Blekhus
Birgit Olsen
Astrid Gunnes
Unni Hégensen
Kjersti Jahr
Ellen Throndsen
Birgit Jenssen
Sidsel Hansen
Marit Hopp

Grethe Kleiv
Birgit Tofthagen
Cddny ioskar
Julie Stuberg
Grete Aasprong
Inger Egtvedt Hansen
Kari Grdseth

Gunn Andresen
Guri Bie~Larsen
Grete Uhlen

Gro Arnesen
Ingebjdrg Baksas
Randl Holte

Inger Austbo

Flse Christiansen
Hanne Fuglum
Oddlaug Jensen
Aud Juberg

- U0 -

Tlverum
frie-62
Bl
Videlw

Strommen

Hakadal
BUL
Farvik
Tyrving
Dl
Freidig
Strommen
Veldre
Tyrving
Holstad
Tyrving
Freidig
BUL
Tyrving
Leinstrand
Tyrving

Viking, Bergen

Strommen
BUL

»H ke

Ready

0T,

Viking

Hil

gr.sund I.L,
Re.nnebu
aAomedal
Tyrving
Strommen
Freidig
Freidig
Oppsal
Vikersund
Strammen
Triumf
Varden
Kr.sund I.L.
Teie I.F.
Strindheim
0.1
Kongsvinger
U11l/Kisa
Viking

Gjerpen I,F.
I.L., Vindbjart
Kongsberg I,F,

Lzguten
Viking

Hil
Strindheim

sy Ky N
X OvKH O

—_—
D X

|

-3

i X X o X

=

—rh -
Ne) MooN M~ =)

~

18

DN O
O O

o~ O

ISESEREN
DN = OO0 @00 U B U0 On

~1 ~I O™ O™ O~ On

NN

é&zu NN

-J-q§a~1xzﬂrq

- ') ) 3 - - ) ® - - ']
W K w

DN 0NN NN

NN
- - - L]
N R E S G GRS

R Bt BEN BN RN BN B SR
.

N

N
~37 ~2

278



200 m forts.:

Jorunn Sagen

Turid Sagen

Grete Sjong

Tlizabeth Sommerfeldt

400 m:

Cddrun Hokland
Gerd von der Lippe
{ari Tharaldsen
Tove Bakkejord
0ddbjorg Helstad
Britt Krogh-Sorensen
Astrid Askvik
Ruth Bakke

Else Christiansen
Karin foénning
Fllen Harbitz
Grethe Uhlen

Liv Ostreng

Minny Olavsen
Berit Donnum

Unni Helland
Birgit Olsen
Birgit Jenssen
Gunn Andresen

Gro Arnesen
Wenche ’‘ensberg
Hanne Fuglum
Grethe Vegel
Grethe Sjong
Grethe Kleiv
Inger Stenli
Julie Stuberg
Oddny rRoskar

Aud Solberg

Agot Albrecht
Inger Austbo
Marit Wiig
Ragnhild Dahl
Unni Hagensen

Liv Hushagen
Inger Abrahamsen
Petrine Hogas
Sylvia Kjelland
Astrid Sanne
Bente Langgo
Reidun Solstad
Solbjorg Snarberg
Helene Westergaard
Anne Lise Horpestad
Vivian Karlsen
Jlga Nordjordet

800 m:

Ellen Harbitz
Kari Tharaldsen
Minntr Nlavaen

Ll -

Sturla
Sturla
Wjard
Ready

BUL
Tyrving
Tyrving
Narvik I.L.
Veldre
Tyrving
Viking
Viking
Asguten
Sannidal I.L.
Tyrving
Ull/Kisa
Freidig
Sorbraten
Ull/Kisa
BUL
Er.sund I.L.
Freidig

0. L,

Viking
Oppsal
Viking
Ull/Kisa
Hjard
Vikersund
BUL

Yarden
Triumf
Asguten
Fana
Kongsberg I.F.
Ull/Kisa
Ull/Kisa
tomedal
Fana
Herdya L.7.
Mo

Sokna

Mo

Aksla
Gjerpen
Viking
Sola

Bryne
Laksely
Gjerpen

Tyrving
Tyrv1?g
Strbraten

16
15
16
14

16

19
i

x
17
19
21

16

20

16

17
%
14

L
16

49

T
18

18

o M
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800 m _forts.:

Else Christiansen
Inger Stenli
Oddbjdrg Helstad
Berit Donnum
Astrid Askvik

Grete Vegel

Grethe Uhlen

Britt Krogh-Zorensen
Hanne Fuglum '
duth Bakke

Petrine Hogas

Turid Sigmond
Birgit Jenssen
Inger Zgtvedt Hansen
Tbba Lund Hansen
Marit Wiig
fagnhild Skei

Anne Marie Lund
dagnhild Jahl

Anne Tik

Grete Aasprong
Gunni Aspaas

Vivian Karlsen
Solbjorg Snarberg

80_m hekk:

Sidsel Kjellas
Maj Lena Andersen
+Berit Harby
Oddrun Hokland
Aeidun Aasnees
Kirsten Rasmussen
Anne Helene Bjerke
Tove Bakkejord
Birgit Jenssen
Inger Thiis

Lgnes Alkeberg
Unni Helland
Inger fgtvedt Hansen
Liv Ostreng

Ase Jcérstad
Torill Blokhus
Wanja Hauah

Marit Harby

{ari Setsaas
Grete Aasprong
Vigidis Hjorth Simconsen
Astrid Gunnes
Grete Sjong
Torill Blokhus
Sylvi H. Johnsen
Ruth Bakke

Kari Kolderup
Ingunn Kristensen
Astrid Sundby
Berit Amundsen

Asguten
Grand
Veldre
Ull/Kisa
Viking
Ull/Kisa
Ull/Kisa
Tyrving
Vikinz
Viking
o

NTHT
Freidig
Teie
Tonsberg Turn
Ull/Kisa
ronglan
Vikersund
Ull/Kisa
Ull/Kisa
Kr.sund
Varden
Laksely
Viking

Strommen
Tyrving
Hamar

BUL

1
Freidig
Holstad
Narvik
Freidig
Jeady
Tyrving
BIIL

Teie
Freidig
Strommen
Haugesund
Tyrving
Hamar
Leinstrand
Kr.sund
Tyrving
Rennebu
Wjdrd

Hil

Norna
Viking, Bergen
Mode
Skjalg
Ull/Kisa
0. 1.
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121
18:2
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125
12.5
12.8
12,8
12.9
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3.0
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13.0
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N
13.3
13!3
134
13
13.4
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20 m hekk forts.:

Gerd von der Lippe
Eirin Windhoel
FElse Christiansen
Marit Hopp
Marianne Ronsberg
Gunn Andresen
Sissel Flesland
Ingebjorg Baksés
Ann Mari Hammer
Kjersti Jahr
Julie Stuberg
Wlse Marie Vestrum
Grethe Kleiv

Anne Rolseth

Kari Wold

Ase Aam

QOddrun Bremseth
Inger J. Hegseth
Kari Tharaldsen
Asbjorg Sortdal
Kari Aasvestad

Hoyde:

Oddrun Hokland
Maj Lena Andersen
Randi For

Britt Salomonsen
Ebba Lund Hansen
Birgit Tofthagen
Ilse Koren
Kirsten Rasmussen
Arna Ivarson
Stefi Koht-Krogh
Ili Tangvall

Ase Aam

Birgit Olsen
Inger Abrahamsen
Karen Fladset
Marianne Ronsberg
Asbjorg Sortdal
Gerd Hoybalk
Greta Soderlund
Inger TLgtvedt ilansen
Astrid Hansen
Marit Hopp

Inger Thiis

Tove Andersen
Berit Harby

Signe Bru Olsen
Birgit Jenssen
Tove Nielsen
Grethe Ronneberg
Anne B. Utkilen
Lisbeth Aas

g -

Tyrving
0. 1.
Asguten
Oppsal
Overbygda
OeTe

Fana
Gjerpen
Hallingen
Tyrving
Varden
Arvoll
Vikersunu
Overbygda
AS

Hamar
Fram
Varden
Tyrving
Norden
Fri-62

BUL
Tyrving
V. Slidre
0.1,
Tonsberg Turn
Strommen
O I
Freidig
Ready
Kongsvinger
Kristiansand
Hamar
KEr.sund
Hercya
HLymD
Overbygda
Horden
Aksla
r.sund
Teie
Sturla
Oppeal
deady

C. 1.
Hamar
Frisinn
Freidig
0, 1.
bksla
Viking
Freidig

18
¥
14

X
17

14

18
19

19

15
20
20
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14
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s
17

13.6
13.6
18T
199
1347
13.8
13.8
13.9
13.9
13.9
13.9
13.9

144
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14.
14
14
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Hoyde forts. :

Julie Stuberg
Oddrun Bremseth
Sidsel Kjellas
Solvar Lillesker
Kiss Storvoll
Astrid Sundby
Liv Ostreng
Agot Albrecht
Tove Bakkejord
Johanne Bergem
Lilian Jensen
Karin Paulsen
Astrid Rekdal
Grete Sjong

Eli Ssther
Grete Thingstad
Anne Lise Weernes
Guri Ofsti

? Asen

Reidun Aasnees
Grete Lasprong

Lengde:

Berit Berthelsen
Oddrun Hokland
Kirsten Rasmussen
Tove Bakkejord
Torill Seemann Pettersen
Kari Ausen

{eidun Aasnes
Inger Lgtvedt Hansen
Maj Lena Andersen
Kirsten Tllingsen
Sidsel Kjellas
Grete Aasprong

Liv Ostreng
Elizabeth Sommerfeldt
Unni Helland

Ruth Bakke

Oddny Roskar

Agnes Alkeberg
Kari Kolderup
Asbjorg Sortdal
Randi Askeland

Lse Jorstad

Kari Setsaas
Ranveig lelliesen
Kjersti Ivensen
Kari Wold

Birgit Jenssen
Inger Austbo

Gerd von der Lippe
Birgit Olsen

Grete Thingstad
Inger-Johanne Friis
Inger Thiis

- 4L «

Yarden
Fram
Strommen
Loten
NLHI
U11l/Kisa
Freidig
T'ana
Narvik
Torjulvagen
Steiln
Njard
Frisinn
Wjard
Buvik
Romedal

Stjordals/Blink
Molde

5

Kr.sund

Hakadal
BUL
Freiaig
Narvik
Fram, Larvik
Strommen
0.1.
Teie
Tyrving
Tyrving
Strommen
Kr.sund
Freidig
ready
BUL
Viking
Triumf
Tyrving
lode
Norden
BUL
Strommen
Leinstrand
Skjalg
fksla

As
Freidig
Kongsberg
Tyrving
Kr.sund
Romedal
Barln
Ready
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Lengde forts.:

Grete Riemesma
Torill Wilhelmsen
Brit Holm
Kjersti Jahr
Grethe Sprong
Karen Fladset
®llen Throndsen
Astrid Askvik
{ari Nessheim
Grete Sjong
Rita Opstad
Anne Rolseth

Hyde u.t.:

Brit Storhaug

Liv Ostreng

Karen Fladset
Grethe Gulbrandsen
Reidun Aasnees
Oddrun Hokland
Else Koren

Berit Harby

Inzer Okstad
Sidsel Hanssen
Bjorg Nilsen

Tove Bakkejord
Tlse Marie Vestrum
Ase Aam

Magnhild GaasemyrT
Velaug Haland
Kirsten PBasmussen
Farin Rimestad
Siri Loveid

Lgot Albrecht

Anne Helene Bjerke
Marit Hopp

Sylvi Holm Johnsen
Ellen Juel

Grethe Kleiv

Liv Solli

Inger Thiis
Margrete Yri
Ingrid Oynes

Lengde u.t.:

Oddrun Hekland
Torill Seemann
Kari Nesheim
Bjorg Kristiansen
Sidsel Kjellas
Karen Fladset
Siri Pedersen
Tove Bakkejord
Kirsten Rasmussen
Anne Mari Fjeestad
Birgit Jenssen

C.I.

Odda
Strindheim
Tyrving
Wjard
Olymp
Strommen
Viking
Hil

Wjard
Teie
Overbygda

Klepp
Freldig
Olymp
Vika

0.I.

BUL

Ouls
Hamar
Hallingen
Freidig
Mo

yarvik
Arvoll
Hamar

Ski

Klepp
Freidig
Skjalg
feady
Fana
Holstad
Oppsal
Norna
Tyrving
Vikersund
Sp.kl. Gli
Ready
Vito

Drobak/Frogn

BUL

Larvik T, & I.F.

Hil

Olymp
Strommen
Olymp
Strindheim
Harvik
Freidig
flamar
Freidig

18

18
16

2
A

14
18
16
15

18

20

16
16

20

16

16
14

14
19

19

7

14
15

15
20

16

a7

4498
4497
4.96
4496
496
4493
4e93
4492
4.92
4o 91
4e90
4490

1.30
12
1.25
1.24
1.23
1.21
1.20
119
118
1.17
1.17
196
1.16
1.16
1.15
1.15
15
1.15
1.12
1711
1.10
1.10
1010
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10

BT
274
2.70
2,68
2.63
259
255
2. 57
2459
2D
2. 56

.



Len £de u.t. forts. :

Reldun Aasnss

Lse Aap

Karin Ronning
Grete Sandene
Kjersti Evensen
Syilvi Holm Johnsen
Ase Jorstad

Liv Hushagen

Flse Koren

Jorid Nyutstumo
Liv Ostreng

Runa iolde Jensen
Astrid Polle
Inger-Johanna Friis
Thorill Wilhelmsen
Agnes Alkeberg
Sigrid BSthun
Marit Hopp

Marit Kjollevik
Anne Marie Schjclberg
Jenny Iversen

Lise Lindahl
Margrete Yri

Astriq Sjultangen
Kari R51i

Eli N. Johnsen
Emma Stuberg
Astrid Sundby
Jorun Tvedt

Erna Dosvik
fBirin Windhoel
Ildbjorg Susseeg
Anne S, Nordseth
Ilse Marie Fjeare
Ase Aam

Else Opsahl
Stefi Koht-Krogh
Astri BSrresen
Anita Sortnes
Oddrun Hokland
Hari Stensmyren
Astrid Skei
Margaret Fjellestad
Lillian Jensen
Grete Aasprong
Liv Ingrid Grov
Berit Ruud
Dorthe Gaustad
Anne Kr. BSrresen
Helga Harviken
Berit Xlsvrjell
lerete Lovlie
Heidi Nordrud
Maria F5leide

- Up o

05T
Hamar
Sannidal
Tyrving
Aksla
Norna/s.
Strommen
Fana
0.1,
Buvik
Freidig
Leinstrang
Grong
Qu:Ls
Odda
Tyrving
Odda
Oppsal
frisinn
Jidely
Florvég
Tyrving
Vito

Kragers
Freidig
Stalkam,
BUL
Ull/Kisa
Veldre
Yrjar
0.1,
Svolvesr
Verdal
Teie
Hamar
Ull/Kisa
Kongsvinger
Fri-ép
Strommen
BUL

BUL
Vestar
Vereide
Stein
Kr.sund
Stord
Borgen
Ottestad
Fri-6p
Alverum
Vindbjart
Viking
Ottestaq
Vereide

20
20

16

16

15

19

bt
(83

14

15
17

19

20

16

13.28
‘f‘] 191
11.35
11425
11.23
11420
11,00
11.00
10.80
10.72
10.65
10.62
10.55
10,50
10,43
1041
10.35
10.35
10. 31
10.21
10:94
10,09
10.08
10,08
10,05
10,02
9.93
9.88
e T5
9,74
9072



Kule forts.:

Gerd Rakke

Anne Berit Skoghus
Magnhild Gaasemyr
Kirsten Rasmussen
Karin Ronning

Tlse Christiansen
Sigrunn Drange

Tli Arnesveen

Marianne Ronsberg

Grethe Sjong

Kari Kolderup
Helene Westergaard
Tove Bakkejord

Jiskos:

Lillian Jensen
Flse Opdahl

Anne Guri Tknes
Stefi Koht-Krogh
Kari Stensmyren
Kirsten Rasmussen
Anita Sortnes
Astrid Sundby
Julie Stuberg
Gerd Lien FEkerud
Oddrun Hokland
Tlse Marie Fjare
Karen Fladset
Britt Salomonsen
Inger Johnsen
Tmma Stuberg
Kari Kolderup
Jorun Tvedt
Astrid Skel

Unhi Anisdahl
Torill Blokhus
Tove Bakkejord
Brit Kolderup
Fldbjorg Susseg
Jorid Tonne

Anne Xr. Borresen
Oddrun Bremseth
Grete Aasprong
Anne Onsager
Astrid Rodningen
Inger Abrahamson
Mona Persvold
Tlse Marie Vestrum
Tllinor Hakerud
Inger J. Hegseth
Maria Fdleide
Astrid Askvik
Helga Harviken
Merete Lovlie
Solbjorg Buch
Cddny Roskar

~ BT

Skade

Ski

Ski
Freidig
Sannidal
Asguten
Lysekloster
Romedal
Overbygda
Njard
Mode

Sola
Narvik

Stein
Ul1l/Kisa
Odda
Kongsvinger
BUL
Freldig
Strommen
Ull/Kisa
Varden
Boverbru
BUL

Teie
Olymp
Q.I.
Stein
BUL

Mode
Veldre
Vestar
Sturla
Hil
Narvik
Mode
Svolveer
Sparbu
Fri-62
Fram
Kr.sund
Ready
Sigdal
Herdya
Ringerike
Arvoll
Boverbru
Varden
Vereide
Viking
Elverum
Viking
Skage
Triumf

20
19

16
18
20
16

T

16

18

o L] aQ L 3 ® L] L L ] L L ]
s ot T A O O O~ T
MO S wh- R0 000 o

O 00D D000 N0 0000
L L

39.94
37. 16
37.00
36,729
35.94
35,38
35,21
34.98
34.90
34.81
34.61
34.33
34.30
33edY
33.00
32.99
32.81
3253
32.24
31.92
31.65
31.57
31.54
30.55
30.16
30.00
2991
29.50
29,47
29.32
29,28
29.14
29.12
29.08
28.97
28.75
28,68
28.67
23.66
28.39
28.19



Diskos forts.:

Aslaug Kastet
Erna Désvik
Kari Roli

Spyd

Oddrun Hokland
Firin Windhoel
Ilin Pentz
Astrid Skei

flse Marie Fjere
Arna Ivarson

Ase Storhaug
Tmma Stuberg
Karin Ronning
¥Mona Persvold
Sofie Hvidsten
Julis Stuberg
Kristin Andersen
Inger Stenli
Astrid Sundhby
Sidsel Kjellas
Turid Johnsen
Tldbjorg Susseg
Kari Storstrom
Kirsten Rasmussen
Illen Juel
Torill Blokhus
Anne Onsager
Lisbeth Hokheldt
Johanne Bergem
lMerete Lovlie
Lillian Jensen
Grete Aasprong
Tli Johnsen
Wanja Hauan
Britt Lindseth
Lisbeth Aas

3 = kamp:

Oddrun Hokland
Kisten Rasmussen
Tove Bakkejord
Julie Stuberg

Maj Lena Andersen
Stefi Koht-=Krogh
Astrid Sundby
Ruth Bakke

Kari XKolderup
Birin Windhoel
Grethe Kleiv

Unni Helland
Oddrun Eremseth
Inger Igtvedt Hansen
Gerd Eskerud
Agot Albrecht
Birgit Jenssen

Tyrving
Yrja
Freidig

BUL

0.1.
Tyrving
Vestar
Teie
Heady
Teie

BUL
Sannidal
Ringerike
&4 Lo
Varden
Ski
Grand
Ull/Kisa
Strdémmen
Kirkenes
Svolveer
Tyrving
Freidig
Tyrving
Hil
Ready
Fossum
Torjulvagen
Viking
Stein
Kr.sund
Stalkam,
Tyrving
Holstad
Freidig

BUL
Freidig
Narvik
Jarden
Tyrving
Kongsvinger
Ull/Kisa
Viking
Mode

0.1I1.
Vikersund
BUL

Fram

Teie
Boverbru
Fana
Freidig

F_l
w X X M

28.12
28.09
28,00

46.783
41.30
40.71
39.81
3% 35
36.86
36.70
36.00
35496
5. 51
35.04
35.02
34.90
33.90
33.77
33.28
33.00
32.98
32.59
3435
32.20
31.18
29+ 98
29.87
29.45
2919
28.99
28.90
28.57
28,38
28,28
28,11

2483 p.
2307 "
2189 it
2146 1
20’7’7 1
2057
2026 0
2003
1934 N
1898 0
1894 "
1891 o
1850 "
1836 1
1836
1791
1789 ¥



3 — kamp forts,:

Grethe Ronneberg
Anne Lise Wesrness
Astri Sanne
Torill Blokhus
Kjersti Evensen
Tlse Christiansen
Astrid Gunnes
Jorid Nyutstumo
Astri Bjorknes
Ellen Haugum

Liv Hansen
Ingebjorg Holte
Randi Herring
Marta Rokke

Elisa H. Hansen
Unni Flaskerud
Gerd Hoybakk

Guri Aarrestad
Ann Maril Hammer
Karin Lund
Lisbeth Nygard
Bodil Grongstad
Synnove Skog
Randi Holte

Liv Hushagen

Kari Ann filefsen
Anne Kristi Dahle
Rita Opstad

5 = kamp:

Oddrun Hoklznd
Kirsten Rasuussen
Tove Bakkejord
Sidsel Kjellas
Reidun Aasnes

Liv Ostrens

Inger Tgivedt Hansen
Julie Stuberg
Birgit Jenssen
Inger Thiis

Astrid Sundby

Ase Aam

Flse Christiansen
Unni Helland

Kari Setsacs

Ruth Bakke

Grethe Kleiv

Anne Helene Bjerke
Marit Hopp

Kari Tharaldsen
Grethe Uhlen
Kristin Ancersen
Sissel Baukhol
Wenche Wenshberg
Magnhild Geasemyr
May Britt Gustavsen

Aksla
Freidig
Mo

dil
Aksla
Asguten
Rennebu
Buvik
Knubben
Buvik
Jerven
Vindbjart
los jden
Fram
Fana

Aksla
Bryne
Hallingen
Vikersund
Narvik
Namsen
Grand
Vindbjart
Fana
Narvik
Stord
Teie

EUL
Freidig
Narvik
Strtmmen
0.1.
Freidig
Teie
Varden
Freidig
Ready
Ul1/Kisa
Hamar
Asguten
BUL
Leinstrand
Viking
Vilzersund
Holstad
Oppsal
Tyrving
Ull/Kisa
Ski
Raufossg
Oppsal
Ski

Ski

15

14

18

14
17

16

15

16
15

17
17

19

20
19

1.7
3ok
19
16

14

15

14

1788
1787
1767
1747
1741
1723
1721
1712
1633
1616
1613
1678
1621
1606
1592
1591
1561
1553
1551
1544,
1499
1497
1493
1455
1452
1448
1087

be KM Vestfold

4429
4003
3913
3686
3629
3601
3596
3516
3510
3505
3499
3454
3421

3378
3376
3303
3281

3245
3209
3004
2851

2736

2688 ¢

2632
2607
2481



5 = kamp forts, :

Karin Lund

Anne Marie Lund
ILdel Tove Stenberg
Bjorg Hoel

Marit Eriksen
Lisbeth Nygard

4 x 100 m stafett:

Freidig I.
Tyrving

BUL

Oslo Idrettslag
Strommen

Viking

Lorenskog

Ready

Romedal

Sturla

Haugesund

Hamar

Ull/Kisa

Viking
Kongsvinger I.L.
Grue
Kristiansund I.L,
Fri-62

Holstad I.L.
Freidig II

Ski I.L.

Halden I.L.

Aksla I.L.
Lysekloster
Buvik I.L.

Fana I,

Bryne I.L. I.
Malvik I.L.

Fana II,
sarpsborg
Overbygda
Odda
Ringerike
Bryne I.L. II.
Moss I.L.

B+l

Florvag
Nordnes
Jorrona

L.
&LI

o

L X 200 m stafett:

Tyrving

Oslo Igr«':-lag
Strommen 0

2k BOOD z os=ebts

Tyrving

50 -

Vikersund
Vikersuna
Loten
Holstad
Narvik
Narvik

2409
2343
2336
1985
1236
1228

52.
52,
Bds
52.9
LR
54.0
5442
54.5
545
5447
5448
55-0
55.2

(T U S
[RSNGB BN BN s N ¢
QOO G2 DO 00w b

57.9

WO 0O

O~ O ON O\t \an
i — O D NO

b.

]
1
1
"



